
Rockrimmon Library’s  

Mostly Fiction Book Group 

2021 READING SCHEDULE 
REVISED JUNE 2021  

Tues., Jan. 5, 1 - 2 p.m. 
To Kill A Mockingbird by Harper Lee 

 
Tues., Feb. 2, 1 - 2 p.m. 

Winter Garden by Kristin Hannah 
 

Tues., Mar. 2, 1 - 2 p.m. 
A Woman of No Importance by Sonia Purnell 

 
Tues., Apr. 6, 1 - 2 p.m. 

The Girl with the Louding Voice by Abi Daré 
 

Tues., May 4, 1 - 2 p.m. 
Eleanor Oliphant is Completely Fine by Gail Honeyman 

 
Tues., Jun. 1, 1 - 2 p.m. 

My Ántonia by Willa Cather 
 

Tues., Jul. 6, 1 - 2 p.m. 
American Dirt by Jeanine Cummins 

 
Tues., Aug. 3, 1 - 2 p.m. 

Reader’s Choice of Colorado Springs History/Non-Fiction 
 

Tues., Sept. 7, 1 - 2 p.m. 
The Girl with Seven Names by Hyeonseo Lee 

 
Tues., Oct. 5, 1 - 2 p.m. 

Sunflower Sisters by Martha Hall Kelly 
 

Tues., Nov. 2, 1 - 2 p.m. 
All Pikes Peak Reads title (to be announced) 

 
Tues., Dec. 7, 1 - 2 p.m. 

My Grandmother Asked Me To Tell You She’s Sorry  

by Frederik Backman 

Contact Shannon at the Rockrimmon Library for details. 

 

 


